
Time

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

Registration Desk Open

 Attendee Buy Sell Swap

(Main Marquee)

Registration Desk Open

Dinner 

(Lower house covered area)

Self-cater, but join friends in the marquee

IISACCSS - Community Sausage Sizzle

Bring $2 and have some fun!

Alex Massey

Sketching Workshop
Registration Desk Open

Chris Malikoff

Mobile Astronomy Apps

GROUP PHOTO!

(Outside lower house)

Dinner 

(Lower house covered area)

Self-cater, but join friends in the marquee

Lucky Door Prize Draw

(Main Marquee)

Dinner 

(Lower house covered area)

Self-cater, but join friends in the marquee

Registration Desk Open

Registration Desk Open

Alex Massey

Basic collimation, the human 

eye and observ.tips

All talks will be presented in the Main Marquee 

at the Lower House

Night Sky Tour

(South-West end of lower observing field)

Everyone to have packed up and left by 10am

Volunteers Welcome.

Registration Desk Open

Registration Desk Open

Registration Desk Open

Night Sky Tour

(South-West end of lower observing field)

Greg Bradley

Widefield Nightscape Digital Imaging

Night Sky Tour

(South-West end of lower observing field)

Registration Desk Open

Alex Massey

Gondwana Telescopes - Touching the Ancient Past

IceInSpace AstroCamp 2013

Programme of Events

Thursday 24th Friday 25th Saturday 26th Sunday 27th


