

ICEINSPACE ASTROCAMP 2014 LOSTOCK, NSW AUSTRALIA

www.iceinspace.com.au

Programme of Events

Гime	Thursday 24th	Frida	y 25th	Saturday 26th		Sunday 27th
9:00						
9:30						Everyone to have packed up and left by 10am
10:00				Attendee Buy Sell Swap (Main Marquee)		Volunteers Welcome.
10:30		Registration Desk Open				
11:00					Alex Massey	
11:30				Registration Desk Open	Sketching Workshop	
12:00				Registration Desk Open		
12:30						
13:00		Desistration Deals On an		Alex Massey Gondwana Telescopes - Touching the Ancient Past		
13:30		Registration Desk Open				
14:00		Greg Bradley Widefield Nightscape Digital Imaging Registration Desk Open Chris Malikoff Mobile Astronomy Apps		Registration	Desk Open	
14:30				IISACCSS - Community Sausage Sizzle Bring \$2 and have some fun!		
15:00	Registration Desk Open					
15:30	registration Desix Open					
16:00				Lucky Door Prize Draw (Main Marquee) GROUP PHOTO!		
16:30		Registration Desk Open	Alex Massey Basic collimation, the human eye and observ.tips	GROUP F (Outside lov		
17:00	Registration Desk Open	Registration Best Open				
17:30	Dinner (Lower house covered area)	Dinner (Lower house covered area)		Dinner (Lower house covered area)		
18:00	Self-cater, but join friends in the marquee	Self-cater, but join friends in the marquee		Self-cater, but join friends in the marquee		
18:30						
19:00						
19:30						
20:00	Night Sky Tour	Night Sky Tour (South-West end of lower observing field)		Night Sky Tour (South-West end of lower observing field)		
20:30	(South-West end of lower observing field)					
21:00						
21:30						All talks will be presented in the Main Marquee at the Lower House
22:00						
22:30		1				